

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7440/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2012 in LPA No.2129/2011 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.D.SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Minderjeet S. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Jagmal S. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter on Thursday, the 1st March, 2012
when learned counsel for the petitioner will produce the
rules of admission.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master