

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7440/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 27/01/2012 in LPA
No.2129/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

ASHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.D.SHARMA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta,AQdv.
For Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice returnable within four weeks.
Steps for service for notice be taken within a
week.Since respondent No.3 has already appeared
through her counsel, no notice be issued to
respondent no. 3.

Reply, if any, be filed within four weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A(M.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER